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新西兰 Unitec 国立理工学院是新西兰英语教学领先教育机构之一，同时也是雅思测试中心。其教学水平优秀,

享有盛誉,师资国际认可，教学经验极其丰富，各类英语教学设施一应俱全。 

Unitec 的语言学院为国际学生提供新西兰国家英语证书 （2-5 级）课程。 
 

优势 
 该证书经新西兰学历评审局批准和认可 

 在本校完成该证书可以申请任何理工学院学习 

 该证书为学生提供高质量的实用英语和学术英语课程 

 在三级和四级课程，学生可选择学术英语或社区英语。准备入读大专和本科的学生必须通过四级学术英语。 

 完成相应级别直接进入预科、证书、大专、本科、研究生、硕士及博士课程 

 该证书与欧洲英语语言框架体系接轨[CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference)] 

 每个等级 16 周完成。2、3、4 级学制灵活，全年可入学，参见 2016 课程时间表 

 5 级课程每年两次入学，二/七月  

 方便快捷的在线英语测试，便于学生安排未来学习计划和留学预算。学生到校后，根据在线英语测试结果直接分配到合适班级

，不必再测试，第一/二周如发现与水平不符，会调整相应等级。 

 学生也可选择到校后参加测试，根据考试水平分配相应班级 

 Mt Albert 校园：2-5 级 (学术英文); Waitakere：2-4 级 （社区英语） 

 

如果通过相应英语课程，你可以直接入读专业课程，无需提供雅思 

 
了解更多课程信息:  

联系: Study English Team 

电邮:   Study.English@unitec.ac.nz 

电话:  +64-9-815 4301 ext 8133 

手机: +64-021802687 

网站: www.international.unitec.ac.nz 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/unitec.international   

地址:  奥克兰，Mt Albert，Carrington Road，3 号门，48 号楼 

办公时间: 周一到周四：上午 8:30 至下午 5:00 

 周五上午 8:30 至下午 4:30 
 
 

 

 

学习等级  入读专业课程 

   

             NZCEL 5 级 
学费： $7,500 纽币 

入读要求： 

-海外学生提供雅思总分 6.0 (单项不低于 5)  

-学生在新西兰可参加学校内部测试 

 本科课程需要雅思 6.5 

学士后文凭 

研究生文凭 

硕士 

博士 

   

 

             NZCEL 4 级 
学费: $7,000 纽币 

入读要求: 雅思总分 5.0 (单项不低于 5) 

或新生入学日参加内部测试 

 
本科课程需要雅思 6.0 及 

大专课程 
 

   

 

             NZCEL 3 级 
学费: $7,000 纽币 

入读要求: 雅思总分 4.0 (单项不低于 4) 

或新生入学日参加内部测试 

 

证书课程 

   

 

             NZCEL 2 级 
学费: $7,000 纽币 

入读要求: 雅思总分 3.0 (单项不低于 3) 

或新生入学日参加内部测试 

 
 
 

 

新西兰国家英语证书 

(NZCEL) levels 2, 3, 4, 和 5 级 
 

mailto:Study.English@unitec.ac.nz
http://www.international.unitec.ac.nz/
http://www.facebook.com/unitec.international
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Semester 
dates 

Orientation  Classes start  
(Intake Date) 

Levels 2, 3 and 4 
Tuition fee: $7,000 per semester    Five intakes each semester 
Semester 1A 

 
(29 Feb 16– 1 July 

16) 
 
 

Tues 23 Feb Week 1: Mon 29 Feb 

 Week 2: Mon 7 March 

 Week 3: Mon 14 March 

 Week 4: Mon 21 March 

 Week 5: Wed 30 March 

Semester 1B 
 
(9 May 16 – 9 
Sep 16) 

(2 wk break: 
4 July 2016 – 15 July 

2016 ) 

 
 

Tue 3 May Week 1: Mon 9 May 

 Week 2: Mon 16 May 

 Week 3: Mon 23 May 

 Week 4: Mon 30 May 

 Week 5: Tue 7 June 

Semester 2A 
 

(25 July 16 – 25 
Nov 16) 

 
 

Tue  19 July Week 1: Mon 25 July 

 Week 2: Mon 1 August 

 Week 3: Mon 8 August 

 Week 4: Mon 16 August 

 Week 5: Mon 22 August 

Semester 2B 
 

(3 Oct 16 – 03 Feb 
17) 

(2 wk break: 
25 Dec 2016 - 6 Jan 

2017 ) 

 
 

Tue 27 Sept Week 1: Mon 3 October 

 Week 2: Mon 10 October 

 Week 3: Mon 17 October 

 Week 4: Tue 25 October 

 Week 5: Mon 31 October 

Level 5  
Tuition fee: $7,500 per semester   One intake each semester 

 Orientation Classes start Semester dates 

Semester 1 
 

Tues 23 Feb Mon 29  Feb  29 Feb–1 July 

Semester 2 
 

Tue  19 July Mon 25 July 25 Jul–25 Nov 

 

Other fees for all levels 

Enrolment: $150 once only – compulsory for all new   
students 

Homestay placement:  $280  

Homestay accommodation:  $300 per week 

Airport pickup (optional):  $100 once only 
 

 
New Zealand Certificate in English Language 

(NZCEL) 2016 intakes 

2016 Key Dates  
& Holidays 
Auckland Anniversary: 26 Jan  

Waitangi Day: 8 Feb  

Unitec Semester 1: 29 Feb  

Good Friday: 25 Mar 

Easter Monday: 28 Mar 

Easter Tuesday: 29 Mar 

Anzac Day: 25 Apr  

Queen’s Birthday: 6 Jun  

Unitec Semester 2: 25 Jul 

Labour Day: 24 Oct  

Christmas Break:  

25 Dec 2016 – 6 Jan 2017 

 

Flexible intakes 
The choice of four semesters each year 
offers great flexibility. Students can choose 
to join the NZCEL at the start of weeks 1, 
2, 3, 4 or 5.  

 
Level 3 and 4 students who start in Weeks 
2-5 can access Unitec's NZCEL online 
course which covers the first month of 
study. This means all students will be 
equally prepared for the assessments, 
whether they have studied at home or at 
Unitec. 
 
The tuition fee includes class contact and 
the distance learning component which 
covers the same content as the classroom 
lessons in weeks 1, 2, 3, 4, or 5. 

 

Short courses 
Unitec welcomes international students 
who wish to study English for 4-8 weeks as 
a short course, beginning in weeks 1-5 of 
each term (the start dates shown on this 
flyer). 
 
Students study in the normal NZCEL 
classes, but will be awarded a Certificate 
of Attendance rather than the NZCEL 
qualification.  
 
The fee is $435 per week.  

 
Please apply using the International 
Application Form available at 
www.unitec.ac.nz.  

http://www.unitec.ac.nz/

